At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
256
E2A-S Inductive sensors
Extended sensing range inductive sensor
in cylindrical stainless steel housing
The performance and operational reliability of the E2A family is also available in
stainless steel housing.
• stainless steel housing (SUS 303)
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types (M12)
Specifications
(Exemplary for shielded versions)
Size Sensing distance Thread length (overall
length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M E2A-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M
–  4.0 mm 21 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M E2A-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2A-S12KS04-WP-B2 2M
–  8.0 mm 27 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KN08-WP-B1 2M E2A-S12KN08-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2A-S18KS08-WP-B2 2M
–  16.0 mm 29 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KN16-WP-B1 2M E2A-S18KN16-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2A-S30KS15-WP-B2 2M
–  20.0 mm*2 29 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KN20-WP-B1 2M E2A-S30KN20-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing distance Thread length (overall
length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for M12 connector types)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (43) mm PNP*1
*1 NPN models are available. For ordering replace '-B1' or '-B2' by '-C1' or '-C2'.
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B1 E2A-S08KS02-M1-B2
–  4.0 mm 21 (43) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B2
M12  – 4.0 mm 24 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KS04-M1-B1 E2A-S12KS04-M1-B2
–  8.0 mm 27 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-S12KN08-M1-B1 E2A-S12KN08-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KS08-M1-B1 E2A-S18KS08-M1-B2
–  16.0 mm 29 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-S18KN16-M1-B1 E2A-S18KN16-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KS15-M1-B1 E2A-S30KS15-M1-B2
–  20.0 mm*2
*2 Models with longer sensing distances of 30 mm and 35 mm are available.
29 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-S30KN20-M1-B1 E2A-S30KN20-M1-B2
Item M8 M12 M18 M30
E2A-S08KS E2A-M12KS E2A-M18KS E2A-M30KS
Sensing distance 2 mm 10% 4 mm 10% 8 mm10% 15 mm10%
Response frequency 1,500 Hz 1,000 Hz 500 Hz 250 Hz